
Sandstone Farm Event Schedule 2025

Show Date Judge Type

Sunday, April 13 Kristen Campbell H/E/M

Sunday, May 25 Laura Batts H/E/M

Sunday, June 15 Robin Wood H/E/M

Sunday, July 6 Judy Schaefer H/E/M

Sunday, July 27 Diana Cappellanti H/E/M

Sunday, August 24 Mark Wonderly H/E/M

Sunday, September 7 Laura Batts H/E/M

Sunday, October 12 Dede Bache-Shumate H/E/M

 

Sunday, April 6 Jane Nordstrom J

Sunday, May 18 Jane Nordstrom J

Sunday, June 22 Jane Nordstrom J

Sunday, July 13 Jane Nordstrom J

Sunday, August 10 Jane Nordstrom J

Sunday, September 14 Jane Nordstrom J

Sunday, October 19 Jane Nordstrom J


